
First Name Last Name Email Mobile Phone Kit holder location
Alison Allison allison266@btinternet.com 07976165085 yes Langley
Louise Barbour louise@barbour-net.co.uk 07713640224 yes Wellesbourne
Becky Bate rebeccalbate@icloud.com 07870829651
Alice Bell alicebell99@yahoo.com 07866804274
Pauline Bibb thebibbclan@live.co.uk 07480220801
Helen Blackman hfblackman@hotmail.co.uk 07801121968 yes Norton Lindsey
Louise Brander louise@abonnie.co.uk 07702 519185
Victoria Broomfield victoriawhittle1@gmail.com 07752632100
Kat Carrick carrickkat@gmail.com 07983730719
Emmalene Dale emmalene_dale@hotmail.com 07710539854 yes Harbury
Joanna Edwards joanna.edwards14@gmail.com 07968020807
Louise Gale louise.gale@scas.nhs.uk 07875076442
Kara Greatorex Karagreatorex@gmail.com 07813773663
Lauren Griffiths lauren.griffiths90@gmail.com 07803279968 yes Coventry
Elizabeth Grindal grindal.snowford@btinternet.com 07979186895 yes Long Itchington
Joanna Gubb jogubb@aol.com 07956588275
Dawn Guyatt guyattdawn@gmail.com 07817855330 yes Bourton - on- Dunsmore
Nicole Habgood nicolekkennedy@googlemail.com 07549146758
Jayne Hatton jayne@cherrypoolfarm.com 07818004537 yes Claverdon
Leah Haven leah@tootall.tv 07806614588 yes Leamington Spa
Catherine Hicks catherinehicks3@hotmail.co.uk 07786495725 yes Kenilworth
Heather Hiscox hstone86@hotmail.co.uk 07984116767
Emma Holliwell emmaholliwell@me.com 07791679035
Laura Mardell lauramardell@gmail.com 07733361145
Barbara Milburn barbaramilb@btinternet.com 07773273511 yes Stockton
Dawn Ogilive-Wilson dawnogilviewilson@gmail.com 07903548982
Victoria Parker victorialouiseparker@gmail.com 07730955123
Briony Patel brionystone@doctors.org.uk 07376573045
Ellie Phillips ellie_nwpc@yahoo.com 07885387951 yes Norton Lindsey
Lucie Pipkin luciepipkin@yahoo.co.uk 07734739200
Michelle Presnall michellepresnall@hotmail.co.uk 07845495528
Maria Rankin mariajrankin@hotmail.com 07931594496
Chris Roles-Wain chrisroleswain@icloud.com 07775643673
Karena Spicer karena80@me.com 07825097540
Susie Stannard susie_kenworthy@hotmail.com 07974722757
Rebecca Walters rhwalters1@googlemail.com 07917733232
Anita White anitawhitejctj@gmail.com 07718660719
Linda Wolverson lwolverson@googlemail.com 07974303774 yes moreton morrell
Kirsty Woolgrove klickorish12@hotmail.co.uk 07944769424

Emma Atkins emma.atkins632@outlook.com 07799054433 yes Stretton-on-Dunsmore
Jo Hayward bericote13@gmail.com 07875660650 yes Leamington Spa

All coaches are first aid trained but should not be the primary firstaider when they are coaching
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